## Quote

Exceeding Your Expectations. Enhancing Your Earnings. 40 Park Place, Lexington, VA 24450 / Ph: 540-463-6510 Fx: 540-463-6710

Date	Number		
10/01/2023	2317993		

Quote valid for 10 days

Bill To	Ship To
FBK Management 82 Deer Chase Road Collinsville, IL 62234 US	Woodland Trails 82 Deer Chase Road Collinsville, IL 62234 US
Mike Fiala mfiala@fbkmgt.com ATTN: Accts Payable	Mike Fiala mfiala@fbkmgt.com

Acct Mgr

Ship On Ship Via

Payment Terms

PO Number

TEB

Item	Description	Qty	Each	Total
17PW-00010	Aluminum Dogipot Header Pak Pet Station	1	\$479.95	\$479.95
80TR-1814	Double Duty Round Receptacle Capacity: 2 x 14 Gallon Frame / Top Color: Black Plank Color: Weathered Engraving (one word free): Do Not Engrave Anchor Kit: Auger Anchor Kit for Ground / Grass:	1	\$625.95	\$625.95
12GR-16300	Santa Barbara Pedestal Grill, 15" x 20" (300 Square Inch), 4 Position Cook Surface, 3/16" Steel Body, 2-3/8" or 3-1/2" Galvanized Pedestal, Rotates 360 Degrees, High Heat Paint or Hot Dip Galvanized Fire Box Pedestal: 3-1/2" Pedestal Fire Box Finish: Heat and Rust Resistant Black Enamel Finish Mount: In Ground Mount	2	\$317.95	\$635.90
65CH-33055C	Barcelona Deep Seating Cushion Modular Corner Frame Color: Textured - Bronze Cushion Fabric: STRIPED MILANO:	2	\$1033.95	\$2067.90
16TA-5007	Concrete Round Top Seat Count: 3 seats Leg Finish: ETCHED DOVE GRAY Top and Seat Finish: SMOOTH SAND TAN:	2	\$1414.95	\$2829.90
65CH-330155	Barcelona Deep Seating Cushion Modular Armless Chair, Aluminum Frame with 1-3/4" Square Arms. Box Style Cushion. Frame Color: Textured Bronze Cushion Fabric: STRIPED MILANO:	3	\$868.95	\$2606.85
65CH-33055LR	Barcelona Deep Seating Cushion Modular Left or Right, Aluminum Frame with 1-3/4" Square Arms. Box Style Cushion. Frame Color: Textured Bronze Cushion Fabric: STRIPED MILANO:	2	\$907.95	\$1815.90
65OT-33014	Barcelona Deep Seating Cushion Ottoman, Aluminum	1	\$643.95	\$643.95

Frame with Box Style Cushion. Frame Color: Textured Bronze Cushion Fabric: STRIPED MILANO:

MEMO	IL SALES TAX	1	\$1068.00	\$1068.00
Option Upcharge	Additional charge for a Trash receptacle Anchor kit.	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
Discount	Discount	1	\$-2000.00	\$-2000.00
Estimated Shipping	Options listed below are also available, but not included in the price quote. Call for more information.	1	\$2809.09	\$2809.09

Call Ahead

Liftgate Service (to assist offload)

Inside Delivery Residential Delivery

Call for pricing.

Sales Tax \$0.00 Order Total \$13613.39 I agree that the above items are correct, or I have made corrections.

I agree that a signed quote is a final sale.

Delivery of items is as noted above. Additional shipping charges may be incurred for any changes in delivery schedule, and will be the responsibility of the (client) purchaser.

ParknPool will be held harmless against all claims of liability resulting from the installation and use of these products.

Payment terms are noted above. A finance charge of 1.5% per month of the unpaid balance will be charged on overdue accounts. Client agrees to pay collection cost by law, and attorney's fees incurred in the collection of any unpaid balance. The venue for any litegation with ParknPool will be Lexington, Virginia.

Client is responsible for inspecting each shipment for damage before accepting delivery. Client must report any damage and concerns to ParknPool within 24 hours of delivery. Damaged shipments may be rejected or received by the client.

Client is responsible for the unloading and assembly of all items, unless otherwise noted above.

Original manufacturer warranties apply to the products and are available upon request.

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	 Date	